
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Party Role= Grantee; Name= WELLS FARGO
BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200406290003
54570

06/29/2004
08:18:00

WELLS
FARGO BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantee MORTGAGE THIRD CREEK
LLC

31 79 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:79

200406290003
54580

06/29/2004
08:18:00

WELLS
FARGO BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

THIRD CREEK
LLC

31 79 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:79

200406290003
54570

06/29/2004
08:18:00

WELLS
FARGO BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantee MORTGAGE THIRD CREEK
LLC

31 79 Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:79

200406290003
54580

06/29/2004
08:18:00

WELLS
FARGO BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

THIRD CREEK
LLC

31 79 Lot#:2 Book:31
Pg:79

200406290003
54570

06/29/2004
08:18:00

WELLS
FARGO BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantee MORTGAGE THIRD CREEK
LLC

31 79 Lot#:2 Book:31
Pg:79

200406290003
54580

06/29/2004
08:18:00

WELLS
FARGO BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

THIRD CREEK
LLC

31 79 Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:79


