Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Party Role= Grantee; Name= WELLS FARGO BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200406290003 54570	06/29/2004 08:18:00	WELLS FARGO BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THIRD CREEK LLC			31	79		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:79
200406290003 54580	06/29/2004 08:18:00	WELLS FARGO BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THIRD CREEK LLC			31	79		Lot#:1 Book:31 Pg:79
200406290003 54570	06/29/2004 08:18:00	WELLS FARGO BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THIRD CREEK LLC			31	79		Lot#:3 Book:31 Pg:79
200406290003 54580	06/29/2004 08:18:00	WELLS FARGO BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THIRD CREEK LLC			31	79		Lot#:2 Book:31 Pg:79
200406290003 54570	06/29/2004 08:18:00	WELLS FARGO BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THIRD CREEK LLC			31	79		Lot#:2 Book:31 Pg:79
200406290003 54580	06/29/2004 08:18:00	WELLS FARGO BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	THIRD CREEK LLC			31	79		Lot#:3 Book:31 Pg:79